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DIV 1 Omg 1 – 3 sept
SPELAD

Resultat
Kjell Hanser Frank Lindblad 1-3 405 481
Hans Andersson Henning Lauritsen 1-3 469 502
Tony Gibbemark Lars Enström 0-4 516 563
Leif Sävkvist Rolf Broström 0-2 0 608

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 3 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Lars Enström 1 4 0 4 563 1 0 0 2
Rolf Broström 1 2 0 2 608 1 0 0 2
Henning Lauritsen 1 3 1 2 502 1 0 0 2
Frank Lindblad 1 3 1 2 481 1 0 0 2
Hans Andersson 1 1 3 -2 469 0 0 1 0
Kjell Hanser 1 1 3 -2 405 0 0 1 0
Tony Gibbemark 1 0 4 -4 516 0 0 1 0
Leif Sävkvist 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

DIV 2 Omg 1 – 3 sept
SPELAD

Resultat
Håkan Eriksson Wolfgang Walter 2-2 505 519
Pär Linde Tony Walther 0-4 399 535
Runo Jakobsson Göran Lundqvist 1-3 451 496
Hans Broström Bo Dahlström 1-3 329 511

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 3 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Tony Walther 1 4 0 4 535 1 0 0 2
Bo Dahlström 1 3 1 2 511 1 0 0 2
Göran Lundqvist 1 3 1 2 496 1 0 0 2
Wolfgang Walter 1 2 2 0 519 0 1 0 1
Håkan Eriksson 1 2 2 0 505 0 1 0 1
Runo Jakobsson 1 1 3 -2 451 0 0 1 0
Hans Broström 1 1 3 -2 329 0 0 1 0
Pär Linde 1 0 4 -4 399 0 0 1 0
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DIV 3 Omg 1 – 3 sept
SPELAD

Resultat
Kaj Askelöf Agne Ryding 3-1 418 411
Håkan Sohlberg P-A Nordlund 3-1 467 425
Anders Höglind Anders Lexell 0-2 0 398
Roger Ohlsson Benny Johander 3-1 504 471

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 3 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Roger Ohlsson 1 3 1 2 504 1 0 0 2
Håkan Sohlberg 1 3 1 2 467 1 0 0 2
Kaj Askelöf 1 3 1 2 418 1 0 0 2
Anders Lexell 1 2 0 2 398 1 0 0 2
Benny Johander 1 1 3 -2 471 0 0 1 0
P-A Nordlund 1 1 3 -2 425 0 0 1 0
Agne Ryding 1 1 3 -2 411 0 0 1 0
Anders Höglind 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0

DIV 4 Omg 1 – 3 sept

SPELAD
Resultat
Clas Johansson Tommy Olsson 1-3 442 495
Åke Andersson L-O Lindholm 3-1 485 467
Christer Johnsson Torbjörn Lenngren 4-0 452 367
Roland Johansson Thomas Fagerström 0-4 388 503

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 3 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Thomas Fagerström 1 4 0 4 503 1 0 0 2
Christer Johnsson 1 4 0 4 452 1 0 0 2
Tommy Olsson 1 3 1 2 495 1 0 0 2
Åke Andersson 1 3 1 2 485 1 0 0 2
L-O Lindholm 1 1 3 -2 467 0 0 1 0
Clas Johansson 1 1 3 -2 442 0 0 1 0
Roland Johansson 1 0 4 -4 388 0 0 1 0
Torbjörn Lenngren 1 0 4 -4 367 0 0 1 0
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DIV 5 Omg 1 – 3 sept
SPELAD

Resultat
Jan Hultgren Kurt Pettersson 0-4 288 424
Raoul von Gussich Lars Orrskog 4-0 449 384
Göte Långström Lennart Hedengran 4-0 553 411
Stefan Stenberg Rolf Janersjö 3-1 458 406

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 3 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Göte Långström 1 4 0 4 553 1 0 0 2
Raoul von Gussich 1 4 0 4 449 1 0 0 2
Kurt Pettersson 1 4 0 4 424 1 0 0 2
Stefan Stenberg 1 3 1 2 458 1 0 0 2
Rolf Janersjö 1 1 3 -2 406 0 0 1 0
Lennart Hedengran 1 0 4 -4 411 0 0 1 0
Lars Orrskog 1 0 4 -4 384 0 0 1 0
Jan Hultgren 1 0 4 -4 288 0 0 1 0

DIV 6 Omg 1 – 3 sept
SPELAD

Resultat

Peter Karlsson Kent Pettersson 2-0 403 0
Hans Jansson Östen Nilsson 2-0 406 0
Rolf Wallberg Bo Hansson 4-0 494 368
Rune Grönlund Ronny Rylander 0-4 285 459

Poäng deltag
Omg 1 – 3 sept ggr vinst förl. Kvot Res vinst oavg. förl. Poäng
Rolf Wallberg 1 4 0 4 494 1 0 0 2
Ronny Rylander 1 4 0 4 459 1 0 0 2
Hans Jansson 1 2 0 2 406 1 0 0 2
Peter Karlsson 1 2 0 2 403 1 0 0 2
Bo Hansson 1 0 4 -4 368 0 0 1 0
Rune Grönlund 1 0 4 -4 285 0 0 1 0
Östen Nilsson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
Kent Pettersson 0 0 4 -4 0 0 0 1 0
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